
   

List is subject to change: 

A 

A Passion for Paws Rescue, Inc. www.apassionforpaws.org 

B 

Berkeley Humane www.berkeleyhumane.org 

Bleating Hearts Farm and Sanctuary www.bleatingheartsfarm.org 

C 

Calistoga Cat Action Team www.calicat.org 

CJ’s Police K-9’s www.cjspolicek9s.com 

Contra Costa Animal Services www.contracosta.ca.gov/2424/Available-
Animals 

County of Santa Clara Animal Shelter  www.sccgov.org 

D 

E 

11th Hour K9 Rescue Rehab and Rehome www.11thhourk9rescue.com 

East Bay SPCA www.eastbayspca.org 
 

F 

Friends of the Alameda Shelter www.alamedaanimalshelter.org 
 

G 

Green Dog Project www.greendogproject.org 
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H 

Harvest Home Sanctuary www.harvesthomesanctuary.org 

Hayward Animal Services www.haywardanimals.org 

House Rabbit Society www.rabbit.org and www.rabbitcenter.org 

Humane Society of Silicon Valley www.hssv.org 

Humane Society of Sonoma County www.humanesocietysoco.org 

 

I 

J 

Jameson Humane www.jamesonanimalrescueranch.org 
 

K 

L 

Lucky Dog Rescue www.1luckydogrescue.org 
 

M 

MAD Dog Rescue www.maddogrescue.net 

Marin Humane www.marinhumane.org 

Mendocino Coast Humane Society www.mendocinohumane.org 

Milo Foundation www.milofoundation.org 

Miranda’s Rescue Ranch www.mirandasrescue.org 

Muttville Senior Dog Rescue www.muttville.org 
 

N 

Napa Humane www.napahumane.org 

National Disaster Search Dog Foundation www.searchdogfoundation.org 

 

O 
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P 

Pets Lifeline www.petslifeline.org 

Pits R Us www.pitsrus.org 
 

R 

Rohnert Park Animal Services www.rpanimalshelter.org 
 

S 

Sacramento SPCA www.sspca.org 

San Francisco SPCA www.sfspca.org 

Sammie’s Friends www.sammiesfriends.org 

Solano County Animal Services www.solanocounty.com/depts/sheriff/animalcare 

Sonoma County Animal Services www.sonomacounty.ca.gov/Health/Animal-
Services 

 

T 

Tony La Russa’s ARF www.arflife.org 

 

U 

V 

W 

We Care Animal Rescue www.wecareanimalrescue.org 

Whiskers Tails and Ferals www.whiskerstailsandferals.org 

Wine Country Animal Lovers www.winecountryanimallovers.org 
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